
🗓 High School Calendar (Feb–May 2026) 
New Rhythm — Sundays, 5:00–7:00 PM 

✨ February 2026 
Feb 1 (Sun) — First HS Gathering​
 Feb 8 (Sun) — YLC Meeting #2 (HS Leadership)​
 Feb 11 (Wed) — ⭐ Worship & Testimony Night — MS + HS Combined​
 Feb 15 (Sun) — HS Gathering​
 Feb 22 (Sun) — HS Gathering 

🌿 March 2026 
Mar 1 (Sun) — HS Gathering​
 Mar 8 (Sun) — HS Gathering​
 Mar 11 (Wed) — ⭐ Worship & Testimony Night — MS + HS Combined​
 Mar 14 (Sat) — Alpha Holy Spirit Weekend + YLC Meeting #3​
 Mar 22 (Sun) — HS Gathering​
 Mar 29 (Sun) — HS Gathering 

🌼 April 2026 
Apr 5 (Sun) — No HS Gathering ( Spring Break/Easter)​
 Apr 15 (Wed) — ⭐ Worship & Testimony Night — MS + HS Combined​
 Apr 19 (Sun) — HS Gathering​
 Apr 26 (Sun) — YLC Meeting #4​
 Apr 29 (Wed) — 🎸 UNITED Night — MS + HS @ Cathedral of St. Luke & St. Paul 

🌊 May 2026 
May 3 (Sun) — Last HS Gathering​
 May 6 (Wed) — 🏖️ Beach Night — MS + HS Combined​
 May 13 (Wed) — ⭐ Worship Night — MS + HS Combined​
 May 17 (Sun) — YLC Meeting #5​
 May 20 (Wed) — 🏖️ Family Beach Night — MS + HS Combined (Last Youth) 
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